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Cnsk 1 Forty Thieves  
Adam COUTURE 

Mina KHALIL 

Benjamin NAN 

Aarav RAINA 

Adrianno ROTUNDO-BUDWAY 

Ethan TAU 

Vincent WANG 

Eashan ZAIDI 

 

 

Cnsk 2 Birds  
Emily DI MEO 

Lana OUAIDA 

Sophia PADLEY 

Olivia RENDON 

Taylor RENDON 

Sarah REYNOLDS 

Chuyan XUE 

Sidra ZEIN ALABDIN 

 

Cnsk 3 Treasures of the Cave 
Prisha AGARWAL 

Advika BAHUGUNA 

Cynthia CAO 

Wing Shan Megan CHAN 

Georgia COND 

Hannah LINKLATER 

Sophia SILVESTRI 

Sarah WANG 

Ayla ZEIN ALABDIN 
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Cnsk 4 Street Kids  
Rachel ALEXANDER 

Willa ANGELO 

Lana BUDLANSKI 

Irene FAHMY 

Nicole FAHMY 

Ella LUCENTE 

Stephanie MOAWAD 

Emma NIU 

Isabella Sophia OLARTE 

Alessandra SOLARI ARRONTE 

Cynthia VICENTE 

Murielle (Milly) WIEGAND

 

Cnsk 5 Monkeys  
Danielle DYKUN 

Verena GHABRAS 

Catherine HU 

Rewa (Mary) KULKARNI 

Razan MIKHAEL 

Gia ROOPRA 

Maya SAWAH 

Madilyn SMITH 

Talia TADROSS 

Peggy YANG 

 

Cnsk 6 Magic Carpets  
Lauren BERGER 

Kaylee BROOKER 

Isabella FULTON-GALLO 

Emilee PRATT 

Angelina REZKALLA 

Layla SHAMSI 

Krithi VIJAYKUMAR 

Nidhi VIJAYKUMAR 

Celina WANG 

Jaya ZAIDI 

Olivia ZHEN 
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PreJ 1 Baby Iagos 
Olivia ARSENAULT 

Jiani (Jenny) BAI 

Lauren BARROW 

Anya GE 

Sarah GONG 

Sophie JUD 

Claire LIU 

Malk MIKHAEL 

Kathy PENG 

Isabel QI 

Morgan RENDON 

Selina SEDRA 

Evangeline TAU 

Vivian XU 

Alora YATACO 

 

PreJ 2 White Horses  
Dinina BIAN 

Cynthia DONG 

Katie FENG 

Ai HE 

Mary KHALIL 

Shireen KOUL 

Lillian ONN 

Emma PAO 

Madeleine SCHMAUS 

 

PreJ 3 Peacocks  
Emma BAI 

Kylie CHEN 

Roshini KIRUBAHARAN 

Alyssa LEUNG 

Sophie LI 

Sophia PHAM 

Swati PRABAHARAN 

Kaylee PRATT 

Sherry YAN 
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Jnr 1 Is the Cave of Wonder Alive  
Maryam AMJAD 

Megan BROWN 

Alyssa CANNATARO 

Caitlyn CHEONG 

Alina GUO 

Alexandra HONG 

Elaina T L HOU 

Alina JAFFER 

Kaitlyn KHANG 

Judie KHATER 

Ashley KIM 

Lauren KIM 

Sonia KRZYWUCKI 

Esha KUMAR 

Karen LIU 

Ava PASSARELLI 

Mei Ka POW 

Sarah SHAH 

 

Jnr 2 Marching Band  
Maryam AMJAD 

Megan BROWN 

Alyssa CANNATARO 

Caitlyn CHEONG 

Grace DALY 

Alyssa DUMONT 

Alina GUO 

Alina JAFFER 

Michelle JIN 

Kaitlyn KHANG 

Natalie LEWIS 

Karen LIU 

Baizi MAJRA 

Samiha MASANI 

Ava PASSARELLI 

Jesse PINHEIRO 

Francesca VAN 

Grace WANG 

Madison WONG 
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Jnr 3 Genie's Entourage  
Sahana ANANTHAPADMANABHAN 

Grace DALY 

Alyssa DUMONT 

Emily FAN 

Lucy GAO 

Michelle JIN 

Natalie LEWIS 

Baizi MAJRA 

Samiha MASANI 

Nancy QIU 

Francesca VAN 

Amberly WANG 

Grace WANG 

Madison WONG 

Jan XIA 

Carrie ZHANG 

Jnr 4 Party in Agrabah 
Sahana ANANTHAPADMANABHAN 

Emily FAN 

Lucy GAO 

Alexandra HONG 

Elaina T L HOU 

Judie KHATER 

Ashley KIM 

Lauren KIM 

Sonia KRZYWUCKI 

Esha KUMAR 

Mei Ka POW 

Nancy QIU 

Sarah SHAH 

Amberly WANG 

Jan XIA 

Carrie ZHANG 

Boys 1 Prisoners  
Charles BALLEM 

Raymond GU 

Ricky HUANG 

Ben  JOSEPH 

Jesse PINHEIRO 

Edwin QI 

Benjamin WONG 

Christopher WONG 



Groups & Features SMFSC Ice Show 2018 – Aladdin 2018-04-05 

6 of 11 

 

Int 1 To the End of the Earth? 
Lily BAUMAN 

Sophia CHEN 

Elaine CHIAO 

Ava GAZZOLA 

Anne HOVENDEN 

Julianne MEHTA 

Sarah SHARPE 

Eliane SUN 

Angela TANG 

Maggie TANG 

 

Int 2 Somebody's Got Your Back 
Joanne CHIAO 

Julia DUMONT 

Jia Yi HU 

Stephanie LEAPER 

Caitlin LECLAIR 

Melissa LI 

Emma LIU 

Emily MARTIN 

Liza PALASTI 

Arinie PRABAHARAN 

Vaisnavi PRABAHARAN 

Edwin QI 

 

Int 3 Magic Dreaming 
Aiying CUI 

Julia KAMBOUROV 

Carol LI 

Elaine LI 

Arulini MUTHU 

Maria Fernanda PEREZ 

Jenna TURNER 

Kylie WHELDRAKE 

Sophie XIAO 

Jillian ZHANG 

Jennifer ZHOU 
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Int 4 Merchants of Agrabah 
Lily BAUMAN 

Elaine CHIAO 

Joanne CHIAO 

Anne HOVENDEN 

Stephanie LEAPER 

Caitlin LECLAIR 

Carol LI 

Emily MARTIN 

Maria Fernanda PEREZ 

Arinie PRABAHARAN 

Sarah SHARPE 

Angela TANG 

Jenna TURNER 

Kylie WHELDRAKE 

Jillian ZHANG 

Jennifer ZHOU 

 

Int 5 Rajahs (Palace Tigers) 
Sophia CHEN 

Aiying CUI 

Julia DUMONT 

Ava GAZZOLA 

Jia Yi HU 

Julia KAMBOUROV 

Elaine LI 

Melissa LI 

Emma LIU 

Julianne MEHTA 

Arulini MUTHU 

Liza PALASTI 

Vaisnavi PRABAHARAN 

Eliane SUN 

Maggie TANG 

Sophie XIAO 
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Snr 1 Celebration  
Kathryn BERI 

Amelia BOTELHO 

Amanda GRYNIEWSKI 

Raymond GU 

Angela HE 

Ricky HUANG 

Kiri HUNTER 

Stephanie KAO 

Katherine LEAPER 

Susan LIU 

Mackenzie MARUK 

Micaela MCBRIDE 

Bianca PLOURDE 

Tiffany PLOURDE 

Ashley SIMOES-PONCE 

Benjamin WONG 

Christopher WONG 

Lydia XIA 

Bianca ZAMORA 

 

Snr 2 Survivors  
Zoe BOTELHO 

Brenna CAMPBELL 

Alysha CHAI 

Emily CHAI 

Ava CIARALLO 

Ainsley CRONIN 

Jade FAIR 

Monica FORTE 

Lindsay LECLAIR 

Tori MOYAERT 

Iris SHIU 

Kelly SONG 

Vanessa VIOLO 

Vivian VUONG 

Annika ZAMORA 

Ellie ZHANG 

Emma ZHANG 
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Snr 3 Palace Guards  
Kathryn BERI 

Amelia BOTELHO 

Zoe BOTELHO 

Ainsley CRONIN 

Amanda GRYNIEWSKI 

Angela HE 

Kiri HUNTER 

Mackenzie MARUK 

Micaela MCBRIDE 

Bianca PLOURDE 

Tiffany PLOURDE 

Iris SHIU 

Ashley SIMOES-PONCE 

Kelly SONG 

Vivian VUONG 

Lydia XIA 

Bianca ZAMORA 

 

Snr 4 Fireworks 
Brenna CAMPBELL 

Alysha CHAI 

Emily CHAI 

Ava CIARALLO 

Jade FAIR 

Monica FORTE 

Angela HE 

Kiri HUNTER 

Stephanie KAO 

Katherine LEAPER 

Lindsay LECLAIR 

Susan LIU 

Tori MOYAERT 

Vanessa VIOLO 

Benjamin WONG 

Christopher WONG 

Annika ZAMORA 

Ellie ZHANG 

Emma ZHANG 
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Snr 5 Jasmine's BFF's 
Brenna CAMPBELL 

Ava CIARALLO 

Jade FAIR 

Monica FORTE 

Lindsay LECLAIR 

Tori MOYAERT 

Kelly SONG 

Vanessa VIOLO 

Lydia XIA 

Annika ZAMORA 

Ellie ZHANG 

 

Snr 6 Escaping the Cave 
Zoe BOTELHO 

Ainsley CRONIN 

Katherine LEAPER 

Mackenzie MARUK 

Micaela MCBRIDE 

Bianca PLOURDE 

Iris SHIU 

Vivian VUONG 
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Features 

Solos 

Aladdin  Raymond GU 

Jasmine   Susan LIU 

Genie  Stephanie KAO 

Princess  Ashley SIMOES-PONCE 

Jafar  Kathryn BERI 

Prince Ali  Ricky HUANG 

Trio 

Acrobats Alysha CHAI  Emily CHAI  Emma ZHANG 

Quad 

Jafar's Evil Sidekicks Amelia BOTELHO  Amanda GRYNIEWSKI 

 Tiffany PLOURDE  Bianca ZAMORA 

 

Highlight 

Jafar in Disquise (in Boys 1) Christopher WONG 


